Resultatliste Sonerenn
Vang Skiarena 17.01.2015

Jenter under 8 ar

Mia Kvande

Sigrid Neervik Grgnnes
Ada Saeterbg Raaen
Anna Vikan

Svea Nes Kvande
Marte Kvande
Solveig Andersen
Tora Mo

Eline Saltrg Polden
Enya Kvande
Sunniva Gujord

Ida Anette Hyldbakk
Guro Betten

Gutter under 8 ar

Sindre Engset Sannes
Erlend Saltrg Polden
Jgrgen Rudolfsen
Steinar Stenberg
Sigurd Berg Kvendset
Marius Kvande
Arnstein Engset Sannes
Lars Hakon Halle
Heine Trgnsdal Rgen
Finn Isak Brakstad
Even Gjeldnes

Hakon Nes

Jenter 9 ar - 2 km

Ida Mo

Liv Nes Kvande
Synngve Nordvik
Ingeborg Saltrg Polden

Gutter 9 ar - 2km

Knut Tore Kvande
Anders Trgnsdal Rgen
Abel Raaen

Falk Johan Brakstad
Steinar Kvammen Sahter
Olav Fugelsgy

Jenter 10 ar - 2 km

Kirsten Marie Nordvik
Elise Margrethe Hyldbakk

IL Sgya

IL Sgya
Surnadal IL
IL Sgya

IL Sgya

IL Sgya

IL Sgya

IL Sgya

IL Sgya
Surnadal IL
Surnadal IL
IL Sgya
Betna IL

Baeverfjord IL
IL Spya
Surnadal IL

IL Spya

IL Sgya

IL Spya
Baeverfjord IL
Surnadal IL

IL Sgya

IL Spya

IL Sgya

IL Spya

IL Sgya
IL Spya
IL Sgya
IL Spya

IL Sgya
IL Spya
Surnadal IL
IL Sgya
Surnadal IL
Surnadal IL

IL Sgya
IL Sgya

Arsklasse
2011
2011
2010
2010
2010
2009
2009
2009
2009
2007
2007
2007
2007

Arsklasse
2011
2010
2009
2009
2009
2009
2008
2008
2008
2008
2007
2007

10:40
09:12
13:05
12:12

08:49
08:56
05:59
11:21
07:08
06:37

10:06
09:45



Gutter 10 ar - 2 km
August Lgften Vang
Havard Vatne

Gutter 11 ar -2 km
1 Johannes Gujord
2 Espen Andersen
2 Sondre Nes

Jenter 12 ar - 2,5 km
1 Stine Fiske
2 Hedda Aasbg

Gutter 12 ar - 2,5 km
1 Noa Raaen
2 John Einmo
3 Ola Nordvik
4 Lasse Vaseng Hansen

5 Ole Robin Eikrem Jakobsen

Gutter 13 ar - 2,5 km
1 Eirik Vang Aas

Jenter 15 ar - 5 km
1 Signe Larsen

Jenter 16 ar - 5 km
1 Gine Fugelsgy

IL Sgya
Surnadal IL

Surnadal IL
IL S@ya
IL Sgya

Surnadal IL
Surnadal IL

Surnadal IL
Surnadal IL
Surnadal IL
IL Sgya

Surnadal IL

IL Sgya

Surnadal IL

Surnadal IL

09:29
06:13

05:43
08:37
08:37

07:23
07:46

08:09
08:32
09:14
09:38
15:08

09:45

16:10

15:37



